

Abstract of cost

1st Final

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land — do —					
ent = 0.1 hect					Page-①
item - ① @ Rs 72697.86					
					= Rs 7270 =
② Excavation for road work in soil — do —					
ent = 121.88 m ³					P - ①
item - ② @ Rs 102.99 =					
					Rs 12552
③ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder — do —					
ent = 1000 m ³					P - ①
item - ③ @ Rs 260.29					
					= Rs 260290 =
④ const. of granular subbase — do —					
ent = 84.375 m ³					P - ②
item - ④ @ Rs 1634.64					
					= Rs 137923 =
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates — do —					
ent = 39.488 m ³					P - ②
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3555.85					
					= Rs 140413 =

558448 =

Continuation



BF 558448-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const. of dry lean cement concrete subbase					
do					
ent = 45 m ³ P- ②					
item - ⑥ @ Rs 3553.896					
					= Rs 159925
⑦ Const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete					
do					
ent = 189.375 m ³ P- ②					
item - ⑦ @ Rs 7596.63 =					
					= Rs 1438612
⑧ Kilometer stone					
(i) Km stone					
ent = 2 No. P- ③					
item - 8(i) @ Rs 2585.75					
					= Rs 5172
⑧(ii) 200 m stone					
ent = 2 No. P- ③					
item - 8(ii) @ Rs 762.03					
					= Rs 1524
⑨ Retro-reflectorised traffic sign - do -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle - do -					
ent = 4 No. P- ③					
item - 9(i) @ Rs 4573.94 =					
					= Rs 18296
Continuation					
					21,81,977

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm circular board					
ent = 2 No. P- (3)					
item - 9 (ii) @ Rs 6009.43					
					= Rs 120192
(10) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound					
ent = 100m ² P- (3)					
item - (10) @ Rs 995.29					
					= Rs 99529
(11) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board					
ent = 3 No. P- (3)					
item - (11) @ Rs 10893.48					
					= Rs 326805
					Total Rs 2326205
					Total Rs 2326205
Add GST-18% (+) Rs					418717
Add labour cost 1% (+) Rs					23262
Add Seigniorage fee (+) Rs					30223
					Total Rs 2798407
Less 0.11% below cost per agreement (-) Rs					3078
					Total Rs 2795329

G. Singh
11/09/23
JE

18/09/23
AE

Continuation

29/9/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>SF</u>					<u>Roy</u>
3300 =					
(1) Material statement					33000 =
(1) E/W = 1000m ³				X33	
(2) metal stone aggregates = 108.53m ³				X150	
(3) Local sand = 40.50m ³				X750	33038
(4) stone screening = 9.47m ³				X150	15280
(5) crushed stone coarse aggregates —				X150	210.93m
(6) coarse sand —				X150	105.518m ³
10315 =				SIN. 2, 4, 5, 6	65167
6/10/23 JE				18/09/23 AC	1012052

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8

Continuation